

MCPIKE PARK SKATEPARK SEATING AREA

CONTRACT NO. 8273

DATE: 9/20

	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.			Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Amigo Construction LLC - Not Prequalified for Category
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$13,924.00	\$4,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	27.00	\$90.00	\$2,430.00	\$16.00	\$36.00
20201.0 - FILL BORROW - CY	36.00	\$100.00	\$3,600.00	\$23.00	\$34.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$26.00	\$28.57
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	107.00	\$10.00	\$1,070.00	\$8.00	\$11.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	360.00	\$7.00	\$2,520.00	\$6.50	\$2.95
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,978.00	\$800.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,125.00	\$500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	300.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$7.00	\$9.17
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	360.00	\$7.00	\$2,520.00	\$7.50	\$3.50
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	10.30	\$50.00	\$515.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	150.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$5.50	\$3.00
90001.0 - THICKENED EDGE CONCRETE SLAB - LS	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,760.00	\$12,500.00
90002.0 - REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL EXISTING FENCE - LF	61.00	\$65.00	\$3,965.00	\$28.50	\$41.80
90003.0 - ORNAMENTAL METAL FENCE - LF	21.00	\$400.00	\$8,400.00	\$163.00	\$200.00
90004.0 - INSTALL BOULDER RETAINING WALL - LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00
90005.0 - INSTALL PREFABRICATED BLEACHER - LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,669.00	\$3,030.50
17 Items	Totals		\$47,020.00	\$54,969.00	\$42,836.75